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Anlage
Kohlaustrasse 16, 56477 Rennerod

Sportwart/in
Sahm, Christina
T 0179 2654915 sahm.christina@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mummenhoff, Manuel
T 015150554718
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Arno Luckenbach
m 01717684060; arnoluckenbach@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hild, Jorg

Rosel, Wilfried
Schmidt, Claus

Roth, Werner

Dipl. Ing. Abel, Lothar
Seelbach, Hans-Werner
Grol3, Michael

Balser, Georg
Luckenbach, Arno
Heidrich, Michael
Reubold, Paul
Seelbach, Manfred
Schwarz, Viktor

Dipl. Ing. Betz, Markus
Hoffmann, Erwin

Giel, Heiko

Dérr, Olaf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15251880
14805873
15006242
16105095
16405343
15712067
16354379
15105606
16205310
15505248
14604966
15105963
15205861
15804819
15804905
16405417
16452396

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,8
LK15,0
LK15,7
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK18,6
LK19,9
LK20,8
LK21,7
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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